Electric Actuator
EC Range
page 1 DS-AMOT-EC Actuator 0320 rev 1
Typical Applications
Features and Benefits
• Self-locking gearbox prevents any valve
movement in the event of actuator power failure.
• Manual override fitted as standard—valve can be

page 5 DS-AMOT-EC Actuator 0320 rev 1
Defining Actuator Part Number
Actuator Type Code
EC actuator EC
Americas
AMOT - USA
Tel +1 888 566 AMOT
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419
AMOT - Canada
Tel +1 888 566 AMOT
Fax +1 (780) 469 6275
Europe, Middle East and
Africa
AMOT - United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1284 715739
Fax +44 (0) 1284 760256
AMOT - Germany
Tel +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Asia Pacific
AMOT - China
Tel +86 21 5910 4052
Fax +86 21 5910 4050
Use the tables below to select any required specifications of your EC actuator. Please select one characteristic from each
section. Each characteristic is associated with a code that you will need to state when ordering.
Size/nominal torque Code
50 Nm 050
100 Nm 100
300 Nm 300
600 Nm 600
Supply voltage Code
24V DC 024
115V AC 110
230V AC 220
380V AC 380
Features (continued) Code
As “E” but upon loss of signal default